Varbergsloppet - Klirrevarven 2011-07-09
Flickor 1,2 km (-10 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn

O 00 NO UL A WN -

B D DD DDDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRERRRERERRRPRP PR
PN D WNRPRPOOLOIMINOODONDWNRPROOVLONGOODUDWNRPROWOLONOGODOVDWNIPRLO

3183 Susette Claesson
3236 Amanda lvarsson
3014 Josefin Hede

3169 Ellen Heurlin

3114 Clara Udd

3226 Maja Hogfeldt
3041 Tova Stenman
3152 Frida Bergqvist
3168 Agnes Olofsson
3019 Hannah Olsson
3182 Samantha Claesson
3085 Cornelia Almqvist
3051 Ebba Karlsson
3135 Linn Goransson
3011 Natalie Karlsson
3120 Jennie Sjoliden
3057 Lisa Sigurdson
3044 |da Backman

3234 Ellen Evertsson
3195 Johanna Martensson
3138 Meya Nyman
3129 Cajsa Askengren
3063 Tilda Akesson
3139 Sofie Verdien
3127 Rebecka Pettersson
3154 Stina Eliasson
3201 Felicia Larsson
3163 Ida Elvesson

3164 Linnea Karlsson
3088 Linnea Redenfors
3126 Frida Pettersson
3220 Maria Edenro
3176 Hanna Biichler
3156 Kristina Finnskog
3160 Evelina Isaksson
3140 Emma Akesson
3027 Ellinor Balte Tollén
3215 Clara Andersson
3133 Emma Eliasson
3205 Sandra Rymark
3207 Ida Waernqvist
3147 Alva Nordberg
3191 Frances Sandvik
3122 Agnes Landemark
3007 Nathalie Langenbach
3250 Maja Lundh

3018 Wilma Sturesson
3141 lIsabelle Verdien

Fodelsear
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2004
2005
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001
2002
2001

Klubb

Skene

Sjomarkens IF

Vallda TK

Varberg

Ulricehamn

Boras SK

Kinna IF

Vastra Frolunda IF
Vara

Varberg GIF

Skene

Varberg

IFK Lidingd

Varberg

Hallingsjo

IK Ymer

SK Boge

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
IK Trasten

Kinna IF

ACTIC

Borgstena IF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
MélIndal

Traslovslage

Lilla Traslovs FF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Falkenberg

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Molndal

Kvarnbyns [6parsallskag
Asa

Tranemo IF SK
Kronang

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Asa

Varberg

FK Friskus

FK Friskus

Nais OK

IK Vista

Onsala

Lund

Tvaaker

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Boras

Varbergs GIF Friidrott

Nettotid
00:05:05
00:05:23
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:49
00:06:56
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:17



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

3199 Alice Nilsson

3065 Alva Palmquist

3235 Irma Brorsson

3243 Johanna Norling Faldt
3203 Emma Beischer Olsson
3058 Elin Jansson

3103 Stina Sivertsson
3117 Moa Danielsson
3185 Filippa Kinde

3233 Liv Nilsander

3116 Alice Udd

3092 Nellie Forsman

3015 Emilia Skold

3175 Kajsa Leffler

3174 Clara Leffler

3218 Maja Johansson
3016 Matilda Skold

3064 Moa Falkenstrom
3155 Sofie Oskarsson
3149 Nell Andersson
3040 Minna Hedberg Hjort
3104 Moa Carlsson

3202 Ida Petersson

3045 Frida Martini

3013 Wilma Westergren
3212 lzabelle Elisson

3170 Alice Bengtsson
3003 Johanna Karlsson
3004 Julia Karlsson

3062 Isabelle Andersson
3225 Emmy Carlsson

3173 Nikki Berggren

3143 Stella Arnesson
3060 Ronja Berggren
3146 Elsa Bendrik

3075 Linnéa Dahlén

3239 Mathilda Ragnarsson
3248 Alva Ragnarsson
3166 Matilda Martensson
3052 Jonnah Albrecht
3028 Madelene Balte Tollén
3177 Majken Torngvist
3017 Matilda Waide

3216 Felicia Denke

3240 Linnea Serholt

3211 Agnes Nordin

3200 Frida Larsson

3172 Isolde Sackelius
3038 Agnes Lindén

3046 Emma Krueger

3198 Lovisa Blomberg Rundq

2002
2002
2002
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2005
2006
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2001
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2006
2003
2001
2004
2005
2001
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2002

Jitex

Kinna IF

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Marks GK

Lilla Traslovs FF
Ulricehamn
Varberg

Varberg

Goteborg

Varberg
Ulricehamn
Varberg

Lindome

Varberg

Knivsta

Asa

Lindome

Varbergs GIF
Varberg

Varberg

Varberg
Ulricehamns FK
Ulricehamn
Tvaaker

IK Wilske Falképing
Frillesas

TFF

Interiorhuset i Vast AB
Interiorhuset i Vast AB
Varberg

Karlsson & Dahl
Varberg
Traslovslage
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Saro

Rainbow Magic
Traslovslage
Traslovslage
Varberg

Tvaaker

Asa

Asa

Halmstad
Stockholm

Varberg

Varberg

Lilla Traslovs FF
Goteborg

Fjaras

Onsala

Kvarnbyns [6parsallskag

00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:26
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:30
00:07:33
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:01
00:08:08
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:19
00:08:22
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:31
00:08:38
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:09:02
00:09:11
00:09:22
00:09:28
00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:21
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:32



100
101
102
103
104
105
106

3246 Alice Berggvist
3245 Ebba Larsson
3042 Lilly Christie

3197 Josefin Blomberg Rundt

3032 Ella Palmer
3024 lIsabella Sjoo
3131 Saga Svenson
3267 Klara Lemurell

Flickor 2,4 km (-12 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn
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4113 Andrea Envall
4006 Felicia Glasell
4124 Ebba Andersson
4105 Ida Josefsson
4055 Maja Udd

4116 Alma Jonsson
3224 Alva Vastersson
4125 Anna Eliasson
4092 Sofie Eriksson
4074 Stina Gustafsson

4088 Johanna Johansson

4001 Jonna Bergemyr
4057 Myra Pernvall
4071 Tove Lorén

4147 Eleonora Olsmats

4017 Gabriella Toresson

4082 Hanna Heurlin
4129 Kajsa Eriksson
4002 Tova Hoffsten
4016 Lina Nygren
4094 Victoria Carlsson
4013 Emma Totevski
4044 Lovisa Svensson
4012 Sofie Wirfalk
4085 Tova Malmros
4108 Elin Averius
4045 Agnes Sivertsson
4040 Moa Winberg
4123 Linnéa Andersson
4054 Tilda Fransson
4073 Tova Elvesson
4146 Caroline Olsmats
4101 Alva Yngvesson
4131 Sara Weilgoni
4119 Joline Salo

4018 Malin Larsson
4069 Tilda Johnsson
4070 Vilma Erenmalm
4139 Ebba Ostlind
4140 Susanne Ljung

2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2007
2003

Fodelsear
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2002
1998
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2003
2000
2003
2003
1998
1998

Varberg

Varberg

Huddinge

Kvarnbyns [6parsallskag
Landvetter

Tvaaker

Varberg

Solvikingarna

Klubb

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Traslovslage

VBK

Sexdrega IF
Ulricehamn

Varbergs GIF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
VBK

SAIK

Varberg

Tranemo IF Skidor
Varberg

Bergdalens IK
Borgstena IF
Danderryds SK
Insula.se

TFF

Derome

IFK Orby
Ulricehamns FK
Bergdalens IK

Lilla Traslovs FF
Varbergs Bostad

SK Elfsborg

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Varberg

TLIF

RGIF

GSK/MIF

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Danderryds SK
Varbergs GIF Gymnastil
Bua

Boras

OK Nackhe

Varberg

Varberg

Sollebrunns AIK
Sollebrunns AIK

00:10:59
00:11:19
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:15
00:12:35
00:15:40
00:07:44

Nettotid
00:10:59
00:11:04
00:11:25
00:11:26
00:11:26
00:11:31
00:11:33
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:47
00:11:51
00:11:53
00:12:04
00:12:13
00:12:17
00:12:18
00:12:31
00:12:39
00:12:42
00:12:55
00:12:58
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:13:02
00:13:11
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:25
00:13:50
00:14:18
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:25
00:14:47
00:14:47

ut



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

4076 Ellen Bergman
4077 Ebba Skoglund
4038 Alice Aronsson
4003 Hanna Nordin

4106 Hanna Rymark

4029 Rebecca Alexandersson

4064 Ella Kaspersson
4098 Stina Hermansson
4035 Wilma Soderbaum
4019 Klara Rydell

4095 Ebba Na&falt

4127 Maja Rolfes

Flickor 2,4 km (-14 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn
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4046 Alice Greberg
4007 Matilda Andersson
4020 Julia Strém

4059 Ellen Jerkersson
4080 Nathalie Hansson
4109 Alexandra Elisson
4042 Saga Spetz

4099 Emelie Yngvesson
4141 Josefine Johansen
4081 Filipa Svan

4138 Josefin Green
4102 Linn Yngvesson
4047 Anna Sjoo

4087 Amanda Johansson
4032 Amanda Nesser
4096 Agnes Hermansson

Pojkar 1,2 km (-10 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn
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3121 Noa Pernvall
3151 Viktor Bergqvist
3055 Hugo Stréom
3106 André Boman
3204 Alfred Selin

3049 Samuel Leffler
3080 Zackarias Persson
3219 Lucas Kristenson
3119 Axel Jannesson
3196 Erik Josefsson
3232 Albin Bergh

3128 Viggo Eriksson
3089 Axel Séderbaum
3093 Anton Kroger
3208 Viktor Waernqvist
3188 Gustav Broman

2000
2000
2002
1999
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
1999

Fodelsear
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

1997
1998

Fodelsear
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001

Varbergs GIF Gymnastil
Varbergs GIF Gymnastil
Bredared

Orby

FK Friskus

Tvaaker

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Bergdalens IK

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Veddige

Bergdalens IK

Varberg

Klubb

Molndal AIK
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Ulricehamns IF
Bergdalens IK
Bergdalens IK
Frillesas

Varbergs Bostad
Varbergs GIF Gymnastil
Sportlife

Bergdalens IK

IK Ymer

Varberg

Reftele

Tranemo IF Skidor
Halmstad OK

Boras

Klubb
Bergdalens IK
Backen HC
Ulricehamns IF
Varberg Energi
Ulricehamns FK
Traslovslage IF
Tvaaker
Varbergs GIF
Skarhamn
Sexdrega IF

IF Rigor

Lilla Traslovs FF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Alvsjo

Nais OK

IFK Orby

00:15:00
00:15:02
00:15:12
00:15:35
00:15:44
00:16:04
00:16:18
00:16:27
00:18:39
00:19:14
00:19:29
00:22:14

Nettotid
00:10:06
00:11:04
00:12:35
00:13:02
00:13:08
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:25
00:13:38
00:13:46
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:13:58
00:14:35
00:15:08
00:19:29

Nettotid
00:04:49
00:04:58
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:30



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

3037 Hampus Johansson
3059 Filip Brink

3209 Elliott Woodall
3186 Rasmus Bergstrom
3123 Erik Eliasson

3094 Rasmus Cronvall
3022 Romeo Sackelius
3115 Arvid Udd

3180 Hampus Stalberg
3029 Benjamin Nordin
3145 David Bendrik
3194 Samuel Hall

3008 Oscar Okén

3159 Gustav Isaksson
3222 Hugo Augustsson
3071 Isac Falk

3098 Jesper Johansson
3084 Oscar Stenstréom
3112 Theo Berntsson
3083 Philip Bayer

3153 Melker Eliasson
3237 Theodor Gunnarsson
3091 Filip Nilsson

3242 William Leffler
3035 Anton Lindstrom
3144 Gustav Bendrik
3157 Erik Backlund
3214 André Johansson
3090 Noah Bechtel
3076 Edvin Andersson
3137 Jack Lanai

3118 Casper Hamnemo
3050 Axel Karlsson
3070 Casper Skepp
3012 Hampus Karlsson
3150 Linus Oskarsson
3100 William Emanuelsson
3206 Albert Bernandersson
3107 Nils Aberg

3247 Ludwig Lindstrand
3095 Lukas Cronvall
3069 Arvid Skepp

3005 Jesper Alveflo
3192 Isaac Rehn

3009 Olof Svarén

3110 Erik Fransson
3124 Gustaf Fredell
3187 Albin Josefsson
3171 Melvin Johansson
3189 Ludwig Sandberg
3105 Alexander Gahm

2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2000
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2004
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2002
2004
2003
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2005

Hassmundshult IF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Asa

Boras

IFK Orby
Varberg
Goteborg
Ulricehamn
Kinna IF

Vastra Frolunda
Tolo IF

Boras

Okéns B&B
Krondng

Jarvso IF
Fristad GolF
OK Loftan
Bredareds IF
Varberg
Mélndal
Traslovslages IF
Varberg
Varberg
Traslovslages IF
Balltorp

Tolo IF
Aspereds IF
Varberg
Varbergs GIF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
ACTIC
Varbergs Gif
IFK Lidingd

IFK Goteborg
Hallingsjo
Tofta Tigers
Ullareds IK

CK Wano
Varberg

Floda

Varberg

IFK Goteborg
Hisings-Karra
Varbergs Gif
Goteborg
GSK/MIF

USA
Ulricehamn
Trollhattan FK
IK Rex
Traslovslage

00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:28



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

3066 Eddie Carlstein
3213 Philip Johansson
3111 Noel Berntsson
3030 Lukas Nordin

3249 Jakob Lundh

3087 Jacob Redenfors
3073 Gustav Wohlin
3097 Axel Bechtel

3231 Emil Bergh

3125 Oscar Fredell

3113 Oskar Mansson
3227 Edvin Sundstrom
3228 Albin Sundstrém
3179 August Melin Skogum
3067 Vilhelm Thorsson
3056 Elias Ekberg

3217 Melker Lundqvist
3148 Tim Andersson
3082 Samuel Nilsson-Becerra
3054 Albin Persson

3020 Alvin Norman

3079 Alex Johansson
3096 Simon Corneliusson
3006 Albin Jonsson

3230 Tim Jacobsson
3086 Malte Almqvist
3223 Mans Augustsson
3108 Vilgot Gunnarsson
3061 Alexander Buhtoo
3167 Alexander Martensson
3099 Tobias Johansson
3136 Olle Linjer

3158 John Andrén

3001 Leo Stromberg
3210 Adam Thelin

3132 Theo Svensson
3021 Hampus Hellqvist
3238 Leonard Andersson
3130 Gustav Askengren
3048 Anton Wikelund
3036 Hampus Larsson
3026 Alexander Holmberg
3244 Albin Rolfes

3184 Felix Kinde

3161 Olle Schwartz

3077 Lukas Waide

3178 Egil Holmlund

3165 Simon Clemmensen
3081 Filip Nesser

3074 Anton Dahlén

3033 Gustav Fridholm

2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2001
2003
2005
2003
2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2005
2002
2002
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2001
2006
2004
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005

Varbergs GIF

Varberg

Varberg

Vastra Frolunda
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Traslovslages IF
Fristad GolF

FK Friskus Varberg

IF Rigor

USA

Almhult

Hestra IF

Hestra IF

Varberg

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Veddige

Annebergs IF

Tofta Tigers

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Frillesas

Jonsereds IF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Frillesds

Horreds IF
Falkenberg

Varberg

Jarvso IF

Boras

Falkenbergs FF
Varberg

OK Loftan

Varberg

Aspereds IF
Strémberg Promotion £
Sgif

Varberg

OK Flundrehof
Varberg

Borgstena IF

Varberg

Varberg

Ulricehamn

Varbergs Gif Fotboll
Goteborg
Traslovslage
Halmstad

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Kungsbacka IF
Nesserkonsult
Rainbow Magic
Landvetter

00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:23
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:38
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:55
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:10
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:26
00:08:28
00:08:36
00:08:47



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

3023 Melker Onsdal

3047 Anton Alexandersson

3241 Oliver Serholt

3068 Melker Moberg
3229 Melker Sundstrom
3109 Rasmus Viitanen
3010 Alexander Olausson
3031 Elias Nordin

3078 William Holmsted Kiefft

3190 Simon Sandberg
3142 Viggo Arnesson
3039 Casper Lindén
3034 Oscar Fridholm
3072 Love GOransson
3221 Felix Lidén
3266 Isak Lemurell

Pojkar 2,4 km (-12 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn
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4060 August Jerkersson
4015 Linus Nygren
4130 Joel Malmgren
4039 Olle Josarp

4051 Olle Rapp

4079 Emil Gustavsson
4133 Cedrik Aagaard
4089 Gustav Lif

4043 Olle Spetz

4014 Sixten Stalbom
4009 Samuel Axelsson
4024 Albin Dangardt
4091 Fredrik Johansson
4036 Adam Carlsson
4134 Cesar Aagaard
4078 Oskar Gustavsson
4145 Noah Leffler
4027 Axel Widerstrand
4128 Rasmus Eliasson
4021 Carl Sigurdson
4056 Joakim Sjoliden
4143 Rickard Persson
4144 Hampus Engerstad
4100 Jakob Ehrinton
4107 Emil Johansson
4033 Elias Gummesson
4084 Melker Malmros
4122 Axel Andersson
4034 Anton Stenstrom
4115 Elias Brorsson
4110 Oskar Risnes
4104 Jacob Martensson

2004
2003
2003
2002
2008
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005

Fodelsear
1999
1999
1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1998
1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000

Lilla Edet
Tvaaker
Varberg

KIF Nybygget
Hestra IF
Varberg
Varberg
Vastra Frolunda
Varberg

IK Rex
Traslovslage
Fjaras
Landvetter
Gramma SK
IK Trasten
Solvikingarna

Klubb

Boras
Ulricehamns FK
Rolfstorp

FK Friskus-Varberg
Simplicity
Ulricehamns IF
SK Graal
Varbergs GIF
Varbergs Bostad
Intersport
Oxnevalla
Savedalens AIK
Ok Nacke
Ulricehamns FK
SK Graal
Ulricehamns IF
Horreds IF
Frolunda IBK
Tvaaker

SK Boge

IK Ymer
Sparsors AlK
Sparsors AlK
Varberg

TLIF

Frillesas
Varberg

RGIF

Bredareds IF
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
ACTIV

Kinna IF

00:08:49
00:08:55
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:31
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:52
00:11:20
00:11:30
00:12:42
00:14:31
00:09:03

Nettotid
00:09:51
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:07
00:10:15
00:10:15
00:10:25
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:44
00:10:45
00:10:59
00:11:03
00:11:03
00:11:08
00:11:15
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:25
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:11:39
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:58

ut



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
42
46
45
47
49
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
61
63

4072 Amandus Kallgard
4031 Tim Johansson
4149 Felix Thormé
4083 William Johansson
4097 William Carlsson
4028 Oskar Palmquist
4025 Erik Jansson

4065 Gustaf Dahlén
4052 Oskar Eskilsson
4086 Ludwig Persson
4048 Otto Mansson
4142 Lukas Engerstad
4111 Casper Waaler
4063 Ivar Nordblom
4150 Oscar Claesson
4103 Lucas Andersson
4062 Arvid Nordblom
4053 Simon Broms
4136 Rasmus Hillerstom
4112 Max Jacobsson
4026 Erik Brink

4058 Albin Larsson
4041 Hugo Winberg
4061 Hannes Nordblom
4037 Benjamin Aronsson
4114 Nils Evertsson
4090 Atle Holmlund
4137 Emil Hillerstom
4135 Max Hillerstom
4066 Joel Lanai

4075 Niklas Carolusson

Pojkar 2,4 km (-14 ar)
Plats Startnr Namn

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[
o

4050 Max Rapp

3193 Hampus Eriksson
4067 Christoffer Lindberg
4004 William Hede

4011 Hannes Wirfalk
1400 Jonathan Dismark
4049 Lucas Mansson
4126 Adam Totevski
4148 Max Thormé

4068 Henrik Nordberg

1998
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
2002
1999
2002
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001
2004
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2002
2000
1999

Fodelsear
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

Insula.se

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Ok Lindena-Getinge
Trollhdttans FK
Bergdalens IK

Kinna IF

Ulricehamn

IFK Ulricehamn
Broms tri team
Varberg

Intersport

Sparsors AlK
Varbergs GIF
Molndals FK
Traslovslage
Varbergs GIF Fotboll
Molndals FK

Broms tri team
Onsala BK
Falkenberg
Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Bergdalens IK

TLIF

Goteborg

Bredared

IK Trasten

Varbergs GIF Friidrott
Onsala BK

Onsala BK

ACTIC

Hisingskarra

Klubb

Simplicity

SAIK

Varbergs Gif Fotboll
gvsdk.com

SK Elfsborg

Fritsla IF

Intersport

Varberg

Ok Lindena-Getinge
IK Vista

00:12:09
00:12:18
00:12:20
00:12:25
00:12:25
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:12:33
00:12:47
00:13:08
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:14
00:13:19
00:13:23
00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:46
00:13:58
00:14:00
00:14:03
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:25
00:14:27
00:15:01
00:15:54
00:16:02
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:23:22

Nettotid
00:09:25
00:09:33
00:10:05
00:10:45
00:10:54
00:11:20
00:11:40
00:11:44
00:12:09
00:13:48



